MEMORANDUM

Date: July 13,2023
To: Honorable Mayor and Commissioners
Via: Albert P. Childress )

City Manager
From: Bridget J. Flores

Director of Human Resources
Subject: Employee Service Awards
Introduction

The City Manager’s Office along with the Human Resources Department would like to provide special
recognition of service anniversaries to the following employees who have recently reached a milestone in

their career.

Recommendation

The City Manager’s Office recommends approval of the following City Employees Service Award:

City of Key West Service Awards

5 Years

BARTER, MARYBETH H BUILDING SERVICES

KIMBLER, AUSTIN M KWFD

RATCLIFF JR, FRANK F KWFD

RUBLE, BOBBY E KWFD

GRAY JR, DAVID D FLEET SERVICES MANAGEMENT
BEERBOWER, KENNETHE KWPD

HUDSON, ANDREW J KWPD

MOORE, LAWRENCE PUBLIC WORKS

MACK, LINDA M KWPD

07/09/2018
07/30/2018
07/30/2018
07/03/2018
07/30/2018
07/17/2018
07/17/2018
07/24/2018
08/06/2018



10 Years

GUIEB, ANDRE J KWFD 07/08/2013
ESTEVEZ JR, MICHAEL J PARKS & RECREATION 07/29/2013
FUNDORA VIDAL, OSBEL PUBLIC WORKS 07/22/2013
BOHDAN, LAURA TRANSIT OPERATIONS 07/22/2013
15 Years
WILLETT, AMANDA CITY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE 07/21/2008
20 Years
ZARATE, DAVID L KWFD 07/21/2003
MASSOUD, DANYLE G KWPD 07/07/2003
25 Years
CERVANTES, TYRONE A KWFD 07/29/1998
30 Years
RATCLIFF, MARIA G CITY MANAGER'S OFFICE 07/12/1993
Exhibits:

City of Key West Service Awards & Retirement Program (2005)



