



MEMORANDUM

Date: July 13, 2023

To: Honorable Mayor and Commissioners

Via: Albert P. Childress
City Manager 

From: Bridget J. Flores
Director of Human Resources

Subject: **Employee Service Awards**

Introduction

The City Manager's Office along with the Human Resources Department would like to provide special recognition of service anniversaries to the following employees who have recently reached a milestone in their career.

Recommendation

The City Manager's Office recommends approval of the following City Employees Service Award:

City of Key West Service Awards

5 Years

BARTER, MARYBETH H	BUILDING SERVICES	07/09/2018
KIMBLER, AUSTIN M	KWFD	07/30/2018
RATCLIFF JR, FRANK F	KWFD	07/30/2018
RUBLE, BOBBY E	KWFD	07/03/2018
GRAY JR, DAVID D	FLEET SERVICES MANAGEMENT	07/30/2018
BEERBOWER, KENNETH E	KWPD	07/17/2018
HUDSON, ANDREW J	KWPD	07/17/2018
MOORE, LAWRENCE	PUBLIC WORKS	07/24/2018
MACK, LINDA M	KWPD	08/06/2018

10 Years

GUIEB, ANDRE J	KWFD	07/08/2013
ESTEVEZ JR, MICHAEL J	PARKS & RECREATION	07/29/2013
FUNDORA VIDAL, OSBEL	PUBLIC WORKS	07/22/2013
BOHDAN, LAURA	TRANSIT OPERATIONS	07/22/2013

15 Years

WILLETT, AMANDA	CITY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE	07/21/2008
-----------------	------------------------	------------

20 Years

ZARATE, DAVID L	KWFD	07/21/2003
MASSOUD, DANYLE G	KWPD	07/07/2003

25 Years

CERVANTES, TYRONE A	KWFD	07/29/1998
---------------------	------	------------

30 Years

RATCLIFF, MARIA G	CITY MANAGER'S OFFICE	07/12/1993
-------------------	-----------------------	------------

Exhibits:

City of Key West Service Awards & Retirement Program (2005)